
Lunel (Stade Colette Besson)  le 15 mai 2022

Equip'Athlé Secteurs

263852

Lunel Athlétisme

Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

50m / BEM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 10       Vent : -2.2

1 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''42 31

2 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''49 30

50m / BEM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 12       Vent : -2.9

1 RAYNAUD Martin 1934092 BEM /10 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 8''65 16

4 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9''16 12

6 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9''49 10

80m / MIF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 31       Vent : -1.8

1 JOSEPHAU Maelys 2214416 MIF /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 12''23 16

4 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 14''51 3

80m / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40       Vent : -2.2

1 KOFFI Eliot 1505759 MIM /07 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club Montpellier 34 OC 10''26 25

2 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10''88 18

4 FASSOULI Yassir 2393237 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11''30 16

80m / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 44       Vent : -1.2

1 CAZE LLEDOS Gabriel 1665357 MIM /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 10''39 23

4 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''98 8

120m / MIF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 00       Vent : -0.8

1 GUIN Rukia 1698635 MIF /08 Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 18''44 19

3 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 19''01 17

BRILLEAU Eleonor 1657651 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

120m / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 54       Vent : -1.4

1 WANAVERBECQ Damien 1682221 MIM /07 Us Sete Athletisme 34 OC 14''99 30

ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

1 000m / BEM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 13

1 ALIPS Calixte 1876920 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 3'19''51 31

8 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'43''62 19

10 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'45''30 19

11 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'45''74 19

12 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'46''26 19

1 000m / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 26

1 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2'54''21 34

3 FASSOULI Yassir 2393237 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'10''61 24

5 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'19''55 19

2 000m / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 03

1 ESTEVE Dorian 1746398 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6'07''98 41

50m Haies (65) / BEF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 49       Vent : -2.8

1 GALEA Nais 1787370 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''87 35

3 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9''23 31

200m Haies (76) / MIF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 48       Vent : -1.5

1 TEISSERENC Capucine 2257555 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 38''10 18

2 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 43''10 14

dimanche 15 mai 2022 20h406 / 29



Lunel (Stade Colette Besson)  le 15 mai 2022

Equip'Athlé Secteurs

263852

Lunel Athlétisme

Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

Hauteur / BEF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURNIER Louna 2359674 BEF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 1m36 33

1m161m12 1m20 1m24 1m28 1m32 1m36 1m40

o xoooooo

2 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m24 26

1m161m12 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxoo-

Hauteur / MIF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 HORJAK Sienna 2180374 MIF /08 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 1m50 33

1m361m32 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m50 1m54

o xoxoooo

4 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m28 21

1m241m20 1m28 1m32

o xxxxoxo

Longueur / BEM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5m02 (+1.7) 36

+2.64m57 4m58 +1.9 4m78 +2.5 5m02 +1.7

7 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m72 (+1.8) 21

+1.73m43 3m58 +0.5 3m36 +3.0 3m72 +1.8

12 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m45 (+0.8) 18

+2.13m34 3m45 +0.8 3m40 +2.3 3m42 +2.6

16 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m76 (+1.3) 9

X 2m76 +1.3 2m53 +2.7 X

17 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m41 (+0.9) 4

+3.02m31 2m37 +2.7 2m32 +1.6 2m41 +0.9

Longueur / MIF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRIAND Margot 1820423 MIF /07 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club Montpellier 34 OC 5m26 (+2.4) 40

+2.45m26 5m00 +3.6 4m63 +2.2 3m62 +2.6

18 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m62 (+2.0) 17

+3.23m60 3m54 +4.1 3m54 +2.4 3m62 +2.0

BRILLEAU Eleonor 1657651 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Longueur / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAZE LLEDOS Gabriel 1665357 MIM /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 5m61 (+1.4) 33

+2.05m26 5m13 +1.9 5m61 +1.4 5m45 +3.0

10 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m04 (+2.4) 23

+2.93m85 X 4m00 +2.0 4m04 +2.4

Triple Saut / BEM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MALHOMME Theo 2133300 BEM /09 Us Sete Athletisme 34 OC 9m40 (+2.9) 28

+3.08m93 9m40 +2.9 9m28 +1.9 9m31 +1.5

3 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m10 (+2.3) 19

+3.28m04 7m88 +3.4 8m09 +1.9 8m10 +2.3

4 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m61 (+2.4) 16

+3.87m32 7m61 +2.4 7m43 +1.6 7m47 +1.9

Triple Saut / MIF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FRANCE OLLIANG MENYE Maeli 2242392 MIF /08 Us Sete Athletisme 34 OC 9m92 (+2.2) 28

+2.29m92 X X X

4 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m32 (+1.4) 16

+2.48m07 8m24 +4.2 8m12 +3.0 8m32 +1.4

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m64 32

9m229m64 9m37 9m57
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAID MLARAHA Ines 1617992 MIF /07 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club Montpellier 34 OC 10m43 37

9m179m57 10m43 9m77

BRILLEAU Eleonor 1657651 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURNIER Edouard 1573456 MIM /07 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club Montpellier 34 OC 9m09 23

7m538m27 9m09 8m35

4 ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m59 13

X6m59 6m57 6m07

ESTEVE Dorian 1746398 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TROCHAIN Kilian 1946488 MIM /08 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club Montpellier 34 OC 25m99 25

X24m62 25m99 24m11

5 ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 18m04 16

X18m04 17m65 17m15

ESTEVE Dorian 1746398 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 29m54 32

25m4328m14 27m67 29m54

3 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m97 13

11m9710m93 10m44 10m95

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ELMAAZOUZI Neyla 1842946 BEF /09 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 14m26 22

14m2610m91 10m70 10m45

4 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m10 21

12m5812m23 11m83 13m10

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALIPS Calixte 1876920 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 23m75 27

13m9723m75 13m14 21m08

2 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 21m52 25

18m8320m93 X 21m52

7 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 17m49 21

16m6617m49 15m87 15m60

14 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m09 6

8m199m09 X X

15 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m32 3

6m137m32 6m66 6m29

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VISIER Camille 1784802 MIF /08 Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu Athletic 34 OC 27m22 32

27m2222m61 24m69 21m07

5 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 17m27 22

15m8617m27 15m67 17m12

15 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m49 8

9m319m49 8m97 9m29
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Javelot (600 G) / MIM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 THERY-GIORDANO Noe 1941899 MIM /07 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club Montpellier 34 OC 32m46 27

X32m46 X X

2 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 30m23 25

30m2325m49 28m53 28m09

8 FASSOULI Yassir 2393237 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 21m11 17

17m87X 17m14 21m11

10 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 19m96 16

17m3316m28 18m83 19m96
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